

March 15, 2024

The Asst. Vice President Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra–Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd.

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

**BSE Scrip Code:** 532187

**NSE Symbol:** INDUSINDBK

Madam / Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations</u> and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we furnish below the details of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) misplaced / lost by the shareholders as informed by Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent:

Folio No.	Name of shareholder	Certificate No(s).		Distinctive no(s)		No. of shares
		From	То	From	То	
00932353	Doulatram Tejwani Laxmandas Wadhwa	624480	624480	189230604	189230703	100
00021731	Manoj B Rawlani	73585	73585	116353001	116353100	100
00938717	Manoj B Rawlani	629679	629679	195102914	195103113	200
00014433	Neeta U Kothari Udayankumar N Kothari	43868	43868	113382211	113382310	100
00926206	Mohan S Menghani	619706	619706	187055654	187055853	200
00179562	Madhuri Anurag Kashyap Anurag Madhusudan Kashyap	591234	591236	159123301	159123600	300
00924051	Suresh Bathija Shanti Bathija	618111	618111	184684454	184684653	200
00030435	Neelima Savlani Keshawlal Savlani	86815	86816	117675541	117675740	200
00932596	Raju Khatri Soniya Khatri	624663	624663	189285754	189285853	100
00932598	Soniya Khatri Raju Khatri	624665	624665	189285954	189286053	100



Solitaire Corporate Park Office: IndusInd Bank Limited, Building No.7, Solitaire Corporate Park Andheri- Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala Andheri E Mumbai - 400 093, India Tel: (0022) 66412405



The Duplicate Share Certificate(s) have been issued on completion of all the required formalities by the shareholders.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Yours faithfully For IndusInd Bank Limited

**Anand Kumar Das Company Secretary** 

